

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII diverse**

I.D.: 59329003

---

Data publicarii	27.07.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.013,69 RON - 7.013,69 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare BUTELIE buc 2 42.015 84.03 BEC LED KOSMO 12W BUC 2 7.48 14.96 LACAT GALBEN BUC 2 6.555 13.11 CILINDRU CH 70 BUC 4 8.4033 33.61 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ BUC 3 15.125 45.38 PISTOL POPNIT BUC 1 19.33 19.33 CILINDRU CH 90 BUC 2 10.085 20.17 ZEWA ROLA BUCATARIE BUC 5 11.3433 56.72 SACI PREMIUM CU SNUR BUC 9 7.9367 71.43 LACAT GALBEN 32MM BUC 1 3.78 3.78 MANUSI BUC 39 2.7903 108.82 SACI MENAJ OTI 120L BUC 4 6.135 24.54 CASTROL MAGN 5-40 4L BUC 1 130.25 130.25 FIERASTRAU POMI TEACA BUC 1 15.97 15.97 SACI MENAJ+SNUR 60L BUC 2 10.925 21.85 BALAMA SUDURA 22\*25 BUC 2 12.605 25.21 LACAT GALBEN 63MM BUC 1 10.08 10.08 MOBIL 3000 5W40 1L BUC 2 31.09 62.18 SPRAY SILICON GASPIAN BUC 1 6.72 6.72 MOTIP SPRAY SILICON BUC 1 12.61 12.61 PROSOP ROLA 780G BUC 2 13.445 26.89 BATERIE DURACELL AAK BUC 7 3.6257 25.38 CASABELLA CREM 0.75 BUC 1 14.29 14.29 PENSULA HOBBY 30 BUC 1 3.36 3.36 CABLU MYYM 3\*1.5 ML 16 2.5213 40.34 DIBLU GIPS CARTON BUC 14 0.2043 2.86 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 4.62 4.62 CORP LED 27W BUC 1 37.82 37.82 CANAL CABLU BUC 6 3.5017 21.01 PRIZA DUBLA

---